
ÜbungsNr KG Wertung

KLK 9, KLK 8, KLK 7, AK 6-8, AK 8-10 - Riege 1 - 09:30 Uhr

1 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn AK 6-8 Gruppe 2

2 Maria Jaworski 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 Reifen 1

3 TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg AK 8-10 Gruppe 2

4 Rana Mahjoubi Charlottenburger TSV KLK 8 Reifen 1

5 Alisa Grin 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 7 oHG 2

6 Tatjana Scheifler 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 Reifen 1

7 Lisbet Gustafsson SV Dallgow 47 KLK 7 oHG 2

8 Ausfall KLK 8 1

9 Ekaterina Parunina Charlottenburger TSV KLK 7 oHG 2

10 Liana Hering 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 Reifen 1

11 Elina Schatz 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 7 oHG 2

12 Arina Brendel 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 Reifen 1

13 Helene Lilli Maaß TSG Steglitz 1878 e. V. KLK 7 oHG 2

14 Diana Shalaev 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 Reifen 1

15 Eva Prokopenko 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 7 oHG 2

16 Guljanet Isaeva Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 8 Reifen 1

17 Henriette Kreis SV Dallgow 47 KLK 7 oHG 2

18 Nika Bojtschuk 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 Reifen 1

19 Pauline Scheifler 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 7 oHG 2

20 Evelina Schlicht 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 7 oHG 2

21 Stella Koulina TSG Steglitz 1878 e. V. KLK 7 oHG 2

22 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn AK 6-8 Gruppe 1

23 Maria Jaworski 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 oHG 2

24 TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg AK 8-10 Gruppe 1

25 Rana Mahjoubi Charlottenburger TSV KLK 8 oHG 2

26 Minou Karg Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 Ball 1

27 Tatjana Scheifler 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 oHG 2

28 Marta Prüfer Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 Ball 1

29 Ekaterina Wendel TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. KLK 8 oHG 2

30 Anastasia Bader Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 Ball 1

31 Liana Hering 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 oHG 2

32 Milla Dino Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 Ball 1

33 Arina Brendel 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 oHG 2

34 Diana Dino Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 Ball 1

35 Diana Shalaev 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 oHG 2

36 Alisa Wilhelm TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg KLK 9 Ball 1

37 Guljanet Isaeva Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 8 oHG 2

38 Milana Balas Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 Ball 1

39 Nika Bojtschuk 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KLK 8 oHG 2

40 Philomena Adam Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 Ball 1

41 Minou Karg Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 oHG 2

42 Marta Prüfer Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 oHG 2
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43 Anastasia Bader Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 oHG 2

44 Milla Dino Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 oHG 2

45 Diana Dino Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 oHG 2

46 Alisa Wilhelm TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg KLK 9 oHG 2

47 Milana Balas Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 oHG 2

48 Philomena Adam Berliner TSC e.V. KLK 9 oHG 2

SLK, JLK, MK - Riege 2 - 12:00 Uhr

49 Gloria Lubazhev SC Potsdam Abt. RSG SLK oHG 2

50 Anja Kosan Sport Club Siemensstadt e.V. MK Ball 1

51 Maya Vasileva Berliner TSC e.V. SLK oHG 2

52 Melanie Gauert 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn MK Ball 1

53 Annika Szabo 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SLK oHG 2

54 Veronica Lepekha Berliner TSC e.V. MK Ball 1

55 Ekaterina Matveenko Berliner TSC e.V. SLK oHG 2

56 Antonia Gindea SC Potsdam Abt. RSG JLK Ball 1

57 Alexandra Gauert 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SLK oHG 2

58 Lilly Rotärmel 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JLK Ball 1

59 Maya Bittner Berliner TSC e.V. SLK oHG 2

60 Sophia Frisch Berliner TSC e.V. JLK Ball 1

61 Gislaine Merz TuS Lichterfelde SLK oHG 2

62 Tatjana Volodko 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JLK Ball 1

63 Carla Khiari Berliner TSC e.V. SLK oHG 2

64 Aldana Palacin Berliner TSC e.V. JLK Ball 1

65 Myla Vucinec TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SLK oHG 2

66 Isabel Waibel Berliner TSC e.V. JLK Ball 1

67 Alexandra Kirpichnikova Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.SLK oHG 2

68 Angelina Suchara SV Preußen Berlin e.V. JLK Ball 1

69 Valentina Krause SC Potsdam Abt. RSG SLK oHG 2

70 Neele Arndt Berliner TSC e.V. JLK Ball 1

71 Katerina Suslov 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SLK oHG 2

72 Ksenia Volodko 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JLK Ball 1

73 Katharina Schadt Berliner TSC e.V. SLK oHG 2

74 Caroline Gruschwitz SC Potsdam Abt. RSG JLK Ball 1

75 Eva Imenov 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SLK oHG 2

76 Katharina Fedorov TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. JLK Ball 1

77 Anniki Oesberg SC Potsdam Abt. RSG SLK oHG 2

78 Irina Polorotova 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JLK Ball 1

79 Helena Ripken VfL Zehlendorf e. V. SLK oHG 2

80 Francine Schöning Berliner TSC e.V. JLK Ball 1

81 Neylah Zaman SC Potsdam Abt. RSG SLK oHG 2

82 Eirini Gaga Obrol Berliner TSC e.V. SLK oHG 2

83 Nicole Post TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. SLK oHG 2

84 Mia Lietke Berliner TSC e.V. SLK oHG 2

85 Anja Kosan Sport Club Siemensstadt e.V. MK Keulen 2
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86 Gloria Lubazhev SC Potsdam Abt. RSG SLK Keulen 1

87 Melanie Gauert 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn MK Keulen 2

88 Maya Vasileva Berliner TSC e.V. SLK Ball 1

89 Veronica Lepekha Berliner TSC e.V. MK Keulen 2

90 Annika Szabo 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SLK Seil 1

91 Antonia Gindea SC Potsdam Abt. RSG JLK Keulen 2

92 Ekaterina Matveenko Berliner TSC e.V. SLK Ball 1

93 Lilly Rotärmel 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JLK Keulen 2

94 Alexandra Gauert 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SLK Ball 1

95 Sophia Frisch Berliner TSC e.V. JLK Keulen 2

96 Maya Bittner Berliner TSC e.V. SLK Keulen 1

97 Tatjana Volodko 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JLK Keulen 2

98 Gislaine Merz TuS Lichterfelde SLK Ball 1

99 Aldana Palacin Berliner TSC e.V. JLK Keulen 2

100 Carla Khiari Berliner TSC e.V. SLK Keulen 1

101 Isabel Waibel Berliner TSC e.V. JLK Keulen 2

102 Myla Vucinec TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SLK Seil 1

103 Angelina Suchara SV Preußen Berlin e.V. JLK Keulen 2

104 Alexandra Kirpichnikova Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.SLK Ball 1

105 Neele Arndt Berliner TSC e.V. JLK Keulen 2

106 Valentina Krause SC Potsdam Abt. RSG SLK Keulen 1

107 Ksenia Volodko 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JLK Keulen 2

108 Katerina Suslov 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SLK Seil 1

109 Caroline Gruschwitz SC Potsdam Abt. RSG JLK Keulen 2

110 Katharina Schadt Berliner TSC e.V. SLK Keulen 1

111 Katharina Fedorov TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. JLK Keulen 2

112 Eva Imenov 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SLK Seil 1

113 Irina Polorotova 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JLK Keulen 2

114 Anniki Oesberg SC Potsdam Abt. RSG SLK Ball 1

115 Francine Schöning Berliner TSC e.V. JLK Keulen 2

116 Helena Ripken VfL Zehlendorf e. V. SLK Keulen 1

117 Neylah Zaman SC Potsdam Abt. RSG SLK Keulen 1

118 Eirini Gaga Obrol Berliner TSC e.V. SLK Keulen 1

119 Nicole Post TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. SLK Ball 1

120 Mia Lietke Berliner TSC e.V. SLK Reifen 1
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SWK, KWK 9/10, JWK, FWK - Riege 3 - 15:30 Uhr

121 Leana Müller TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK oHG 2

122 Daria Bychkovskaya TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. KWK 9/10 Keulen 1

123 Anastasia Duka Berliner TSC e.V. SWK oHG 2

124 Finja Kirchhoff SV Dallgow 47 KWK 9/10 Reifen 1

125 Alina Jan 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK oHG 2

126 Katharina Hodinov Berliner TSC e.V. KWK 9/10 Ball 1

127 Helena Nieswand Berliner TSC e.V. SWK oHG 2

128 Daniela Andreichikov SV Dallgow 47 KWK 9/10 Reifen 1

129 Mahja Zimmermann Berliner TSC e.V. SWK oHG 2

130 Alissa Akst 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KWK 9/10 Ball 1

131 Malena Moeser Berliner TSC e.V. SWK oHG 2

132 Sofie-Elisabeth Linovic Charlottenburger TSV KWK 9/10 Reifen 1

133 Ilana Polyak TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK oHG 2

134 Elisaweta Böhm Berliner TSC e.V. KWK 9/10 Reifen 1

135 Lola Rain Berliner TSC e.V. SWK oHG 2

136 Lina Wagner SV Dallgow 47 KWK 9/10 Reifen 1

137 Grace Howe Berliner TSC e.V. SWK oHG 2

138 Shengyan Ma Berliner TSC e.V. JWK Ball 1

139 Jennifer Bender TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK oHG 2

140 Lea Sophie Miklavc TSG Steglitz 1878 e. V. JWK Ball 1

141 Charlotte Schulze Berliner TSC e.V. SWK oHG 2

142 Laura Sophie Lenhardt Berliner TSC e.V. JWK Ball 1

143 Josephina Yuen Berliner TSC e.V. SWK oHG 2

144 Emine Lill 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JWK Ball 1

145 Uljana Volovik Charlottenburger TSV SWK oHG 2

146 Beatrice Bleisch 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JWK Ball 1

147 Melina Riedel Berliner TSC e.V. SWK oHG 2

148 Emina Barth Berliner TSC e.V. JWK Ball 1

149 Paula Sophie Doebel TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg FWK Keulen 2

150 Susanna Svyrydenko TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. JWK Ball 1

151 Anna-Marija Cekule TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. FWK Keulen 2

152 Selina Höfler TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg FWK Keulen 2

153 Leana Müller TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK Keulen 1

154 Daria Bychkovskaya TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. KWK 9/10 oHG 2

155 Anastasia Duka Berliner TSC e.V. SWK Keulen 1

156 Finja Kirchhoff SV Dallgow 47 KWK 9/10 oHG 2

157 Alina Jan 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK Keulen 1

158 Katharina Hodinov Berliner TSC e.V. KWK 9/10 oHG 2

159 Helena Nieswand Berliner TSC e.V. SWK Keulen 1

160 Daniela Andreichikov SV Dallgow 47 KWK 9/10 oHG 2

161 Mahja Zimmermann Berliner TSC e.V. SWK Keulen 1

162 Alissa Akst 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn KWK 9/10 oHG 2

163 Malena Moeser Berliner TSC e.V. SWK Keulen 1
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164 Sofie-Elisabeth Linovic Charlottenburger TSV KWK 9/10 oHG 2

165 Ilana Polyak TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK Keulen 1

166 Elisaweta Böhm Berliner TSC e.V. KWK 9/10 oHG 2

167 Lola Rain Berliner TSC e.V. SWK Keulen 1

168 Lina Wagner SV Dallgow 47 KWK 9/10 oHG 2

169 Grace Howe Berliner TSC e.V. SWK Keulen 1

170 Shengyan Ma Berliner TSC e.V. JWK Reifen 2

171 Jennifer Bender TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK Keulen 1

172 Lea Sophie Miklavc TSG Steglitz 1878 e. V. JWK Reifen 2

173 Charlotte Schulze Berliner TSC e.V. SWK Keulen 1

174 Laura Sophie Lenhardt Berliner TSC e.V. JWK Reifen 2

175 Josephina Yuen Berliner TSC e.V. SWK Keulen 1

176 Emine Lill 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JWK Reifen 2

177 Uljana Volovik Charlottenburger TSV SWK Keulen 1

178 Beatrice Bleisch 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn JWK Reifen 2

179 Melina Riedel Berliner TSC e.V. SWK Keulen 1

180 Emina Barth Berliner TSC e.V. JWK Reifen 2

181 Paula Sophie Doebel TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg FWK Ball 1

182 Susanna Svyrydenko TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. JWK Reifen 2

183 Anna-Marija Cekule TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. FWK Ball 1

184 Selina Höfler TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg FWK Ball 1
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